‘l VAUGHAN

Indoor Facility Fees 2023/24

Effective September 5 2023-Sept

2 2024
Commercial/
Indoor Facilities Use CSO Resident Non
Vaughan
Activity Rooms / per hour General 18.99 72.25 83.49
Parties & Events ($50 deposit required) 61.00 109.17 112.40
Arena Ice / per hour Prime Time 234.21 355.88 374.62
Must be booked in 1 hr. intervals Non-Prime Time* 158.87 228.18 236.68
Arena Floor / per hour Prime Time 86.28 144.51 149.49
Non Prime Time* 58.54 92.65 94.44
Parties & Events ($150 deposit required) 112.40 249.15 307.28
Bocce / per hour Indoor - Hourly Per Court 3.27 11.49 14.04
2 Hour Minimum
Gymnasium + Cafetorium Prime Time 28.60 108.03 111.30
(Multi Purpose Room) Non Prime Time* 18.59 70.22 72.35
Parties & Events ($150 deposit required) 114.71 180.08 198.19
Halls - Deposit: $150 General 23.38 72.25 91.66
Woodbridge Memorial Hall, Vellore CC - AR#1
Combined rooms:
DCCC: AR 1&2 Parties & Events 62.19 144.03 171.86
MCC AR 6&7
NTCC:. Room A&B
Heritage Houses/ Unmanned Facilities -
ﬁposg: +50 (single). $180 (multiple), £220 (Party) General / Parties 32.42 68.75 73.66
Pierre Berton - Deposit: $500 Prime Time (M-F 5PM+, Sat, Sun) 80.85 187.24 223.41
2 Hour Minimum Non-Prime Time* (M-F 9AM-5PM) 20.64 87.24 119.16
Parties- Themed Rate for 2 hrs.
(1 hr themed party & 1 hr room)
Deposit: $50 for Activity Rooms Bowling - 4 lanes 224.70 283.24 311.59
Additional fees for crafts. Bocce/Games/Sports 224.44 282.71 311.06
Additional fees may apply for O/T, staffing, ratios, etc. Art (Open Canvas) 297.15 337.05 370.65
Dance (Like Royals)/ Hip Hop Hooray 241.50 267.75 294.53
See Party Package Summary Info Swim parties (Splash Bash) 276.41 313.43 344.66
Fitness Bulk per use (1hr) Fitness Bulk Pass 5.70 8.56 9.98
Private Class (Cycle / MPR) Private Class - 30 min (MPR / Cycle) 57.04 85.56 99.82
per 30/ 45/ 60 min. Private Class - 45 min (MPR / Cycle) 71.30 99.82 114.09
max. participants 21 Private Class - 60 min (MPR / Cycle) 85.56 114.09 128.35
Track (APCC) only Track use (APCC only) Prime Time 23.58 72.84 84.17
max. participants 25 Track use (APCC only) Non Prime Time 15.33 47.33 54.71
Pools General Use 77.49 136.81 149.69
Shared use & Before 9am 30.80 54.38 59.51
Shared use 53.13 93.80 102.63
Before 9am 45.07 79.55 87.05
Squash Court (Indoor) Hourly, per court 9.72 11.23 12.71
HOURLY OUTDOOR LIGHT FEE 9-11pm:
CSO: $15.18
Resident: $21.69
Commercial/ Non- Vaughan: $28.20
Filming
1 area (10 hours daily rate)
City Hall Each additional hour or area is a 15% further 2,170.13 2,170.13 2,170.13
charge
All other municipal location (Indoor or Outdoor) Per area, per hour 244.15 244.15 244.15

Fees are subject to HST

* Non Prime Time rates between 8am-4pm Mon to Fri
1.25% interest charged per month on overdue accounts




Outdoor Facilities Fees 2024

Effective January 1 2024- December 31, 2024

Outdoor Facilities Use CsO Resident Commerciall
Non vaughan
Amphitheatre Half Day 92.67 108.25 120.27
NTCC Only Full day 185.32 255.09 274.71
Arena - Outdoor Premium / per hour Outdoor Arena ICE- Unlit 101.61 123.11 158.54
FEBCC Only Outdoor Arena FLOOR- Unlit 37.44 49.99 63.26
Baseball Diamonds / per hour Junior Unlit (Hourly) 2.59 20.68 30.85
2 Hour Minimum on all diamonds Senior Unlit (Hourly) 3.85 29.30 34.15
Senior Unlit (Daily: 9AM-6PM only) 9AM-6PM 23.11 197.74 222.82
Premium Unlit (Hourly) 13.68 35.30 46.71
Premium Unlit (Daily: 9AM-6PM only)  9AM-6PM 82.86 207.27 276.37
Parking Lots Hourly (up to 10 hours) 40.79 47.15 53.35
Full day (10 hours+) (per day) 407.82 471.52 533.53
Parks - Picnics (no alcohol) - 3 Hour Minimum Hourly (up to 10 hours) 43.43 50.74 56.37
Deposit: $150 (3 hours), $300 (3+hours) Full day (10 hours+) (per day) 434.27 507.37 563.74
Parks - Picnics (with alcohol)- 3 Hour Minimum Hourly (up to 10 hours) 86.85 101.47 112.74
SO o 1“;(')9(531‘2:‘1'5'3 o gf:;';’:g)a'w“"' then SVP Full day (10 hours+) (per day) 868.55 1,014.74 1,127.42
Photography Hourly 87.13 101.79 113.09
Soccer/Football/Rugby Fields/Cricket Pitch /per hr  |Mini 4.22 19.41 24.95
2 Hour Minimum on all fields 9V9 5.33 24.49 31.49
Senior Unlit 6.23 33.28 39.74
Premium Unlit 16.32 46.14 53.66
| Premium Artificial Unlit 81.61 131.85 160.10

HOURLY OUTDOOR LIGHT FEE 9-11pm:
CSO0: $15.18
Resident: $21.69
Commercial/ Non- Vaughan: $28.20

OVERTIME COSTS:

Community Centres: $54.00 overtime rate will apply per Facility Operator

Statutory Holidays: $150.00 overtime costs apply.
Fees are subject to HST

* Non Prime Time rates between 8am-4pm Mon to Fri
1.25% interest charged per month on overdue accounts

Mini mini soccer fields no charge
T-ball (school sites) no charge



Services In Kind Fee Schedule 2024

Inventory / Service Unit cso Resident Commercial |Non-Vaughan
Garbage Containers each 0.00 0.00 1.56 2.32
Generator| each 41.59 82.51 108.31 123.76
Picnic Tables each 6.20 19.72 25.63 29.58
Recycling Bins each 0.00 0.00 1.57 2.32
Stage & Set up (Fixed Stage) each 310.33 466.32 612.15 699.47
Tent (10 x 10 OR 20 x 10) each 323.00 430.67 559.87 646.01
Locate Fees (for City Tent only) each n/a n/a n/a n/a
Tables & Chairs per load 233.15 358.71 470.89 538.05
Podium each 41.59 82.51 108.31 123.76
Mobile Stage (Showmobile) daily 1034.45 1557.69 1811.10 2336.53
Staff Costs for Mobile Stage hourly 46.50 46.50 46.50 46.50
Portable Sinks each 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Washroom Cleaning Fee per washroom, per cleaning 55.60 55.60 55.60 55.60
Washroom - Handicap| each 279.26 343.68 466.29 560.43
Washroom - Regular] each 175.00 216.07 293.72 352.26
Field Lining & Grooming . ..
for Baseball Fields IstLining | 2nd lining
Concord Regional (per diamond) 0.00 69.77
Concord Regional (all 4) 0.00 209.31 Initial linings on
Vaughan Grove (per diamond) 0.00 69.77 premium fields are
Baseball Diamond Lining and Grooming Vaughan Grove (all 4) 0.00 209.31 no charge.
Sports Village 0.00 69.77
Frank Robson 69.77 69.77
Maple CC 69.77 69.77
Tudor (per diamond) 69.77 69.77
Tudor (all 3) + Sports Village 209.31 209.31
Soccer Lining Inventory / Service Unit CSO Resident
Soccer (all fields) each 260.90 276.42
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